
LOT 16 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

869-186, 946-156, PB 1444-468, D

BOOHER RICKY/SHELBO KIMBERLY
259 NW DALTON GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-116

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/26/2023 KS 5.03 50,000 0 0 50,000
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3

56,625
12,472
50,000

119,097
11,597

107,500
HX HB 51,411

56,089
119,097

0

119,097

1468/1365 6/03/2022 WD U I 30 174,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOOHER CINDY

BOOHER RICKY

1468/1364 6/03/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOOHER RICKY

BOOHER CINDY
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13692 GARAGE 50 02/26/1998

2023HX Base Yr

259 NW DALTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,020 116.8000 70.08 141,562 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 40,814

FCP 704 25 176 4,934

FSP 66 40 26 729

FSP 308 40 123 3,448

FSP 400 40 160 4,485

UOP 60 25 15 420

UOP 256 25 64 1,794

3,250 2,020 56,625

UOP= E14 N14 W14 S2 W6 FSP= W40 S10 E40 N10$ S10 BAS= W40
UOP= N10 W6 S10 E6$ W6 S28 FCP= S22 E46 N11 W28 N11 W18$ E18
FSP= S11 E28 N11 W28$ E28 FSP= S11 E6 N11 W6$ E6 N28 W6$ E6
S2$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 0 0 3 100 672

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 3,500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 400

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

12,472

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


